
LA BAULE WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

23rd till 29th October 2017 -- La Baule (FR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

KANG Sang Ku KR 60 34 1.764 4 15 7 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 45 40 1.125 2 9 4 2

MEUSEN Wilco NL 36 42 0.857 0 5 4 3

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 62 0.967 4 6 4 1

LEE Seung Jin KR 58 52 1.115 2 10 4 2

PERROTIN Kévin FR 36 46 0.782 0 4 3 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 40 1.500 4 11 4 1

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 37 54 0.685 2 6 4 2

HENRY Ragay EG 44 54 0.814 0 4 3 3

HOFMAN Glenn NL 52 38 1.368 2 8 6 1

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 55 44 1.250 2 8 7 2

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 49 40 1.225 2 8 7 3

DUNCH Lars DK 60 41 1.463 4 9 7 1

CRESPO Carlos ES 52 38 1.368 2 6 5 2

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 35 41 0.853 0 6 4 3

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 43 1.395 3 8 6 1

UM Sang Pil KR 60 49 1.224 3 5 4 2

MINAOGLU Manol TR 43 52 0.826 0 4 4 3

LIM Jung Wan KR 60 60 1.000 4 5 4 1

LE ROY Xavier FR 52 59 0.881 2 4 4 2

SALEM Khaled EG 46 61 0.754 0 6 3 3

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 60 38 1.578 4 9 5 1

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 42 37 1.135 2 9 6 2

GOREN Mehmet TR 56 45 1.244 0 5 5 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 43 1.395 4 8 5 1

JEONG Sung Il KR 46 50 0.920 2 6 4 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 35 47 0.744 0 5 4 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 60 38 1.578 4 9 7 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 38 24 1.583 2 8 7 2

BAUDOIN Bernard FR 43 42 1.023 0 4 4 3

CARLSEN Tonny DK 43 35 1.228 2 15 6 1

CHOI Wan Young KR 59 49 1.204 2 6 5 2

GUNGOR Savas TR 39 42 0.928 2 6 4 3

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 47 1.276 4 8 6 1

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 58 41 1.414 2 11 8 2

FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 36 36 1.000 0 4 4 3

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 1

TÜZÜL Murat TR 43 41 1.048 2 6 3 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 34 51 0.666 0 5 4 3

SORENSEN Jacob DK 60 47 1.276 4 6 6 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 54 43 1.255 2 5 4 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 38 40 0.950 0 5 4 3

LEE Young Hoon KR 59 38 1.552 2 7 5 1

MAS José-Maria ES 54 41 1.317 2 7 5 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 47 43 1.093 2 8 7 3

CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 60 32 1.875 4 6 6 1

FORTON Francis BE 56 38 1.473 2 6 5 2

SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 28 36 0.777 0 3 2 3
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LA BAULE WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

23rd till 29th October 2017 -- La Baule (FR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 60 32 1.875 4 6 6 1

0 KANG Sang Ku KR 60 34 1.764 4 15 7 2

0 UYMAZ Birol TR 60 38 1.578 4 9 7 3

0 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 60 38 1.578 4 9 5 4

0 SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 40 1.500 4 11 4 5

0 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 40 1.500 4 6 5 6

0 DUNCH Lars DK 60 41 1.463 4 9 7 7

0 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 43 1.395 4 8 5 8

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 47 1.276 4 8 6 9

SORENSEN Jacob DK 60 47 1.276 4 6 6 10

LIM Jung Wan KR 60 60 1.000 4 5 4 11

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 62 0.967 4 6 4 12

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 43 1.395 3 8 6 13

LEE Young Hoon KR 59 38 1.552 2 7 5 14

HOFMAN Glenn NL 52 38 1.368 2 8 6 15

CARLSEN Tonny DK 43 35 1.228 2 15 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 UM Sang Pil KR 60 49 1.224 3 5 4 1

2 SALMAN Gokhan TR 38 24 1.583 2 8 7 2

3 FORTON Francis BE 56 38 1.473 2 6 5 3

4 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 58 41 1.414 2 11 8 4

5 CRESPO Carlos ES 52 38 1.368 2 6 5 5

6 MAS José-Maria ES 54 41 1.317 2 7 5 6

7 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 54 43 1.255 2 5 4 7

8 KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 55 44 1.250 2 8 7 8

9 CHOI Wan Young KR 59 49 1.204 2 6 5 9

10 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 42 37 1.135 2 9 6 10

11 KAHOFER Arnim AT 45 40 1.125 2 9 4 11

12 LEE Seung Jin KR 58 52 1.115 2 10 4 12

13 TÜZÜL Murat TR 43 41 1.048 2 6 3 13

14 JEONG Sung Il KR 46 50 0.920 2 6 4 14

15 LE ROY Xavier FR 52 59 0.881 2 4 4 15

16 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 37 54 0.685 2 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 TACHOIRE Adrien FR 49 40 1.225 2 8 7 1

18 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 47 43 1.093 2 8 7 2

19 GUNGOR Savas TR 39 42 0.928 2 6 4 3

20 GOREN Mehmet TR 56 45 1.244 0 5 5 4

21 BAUDOIN Bernard FR 43 42 1.023 0 4 4 5

22 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 36 36 1.000 0 4 4 6

23 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 38 40 0.950 0 5 4 7

24 MEUSEN Wilco NL 36 42 0.857 0 5 4 8

25 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 35 41 0.853 0 6 4 9

26 MINAOGLU Manol TR 43 52 0.826 0 4 4 10

27 HENRY Ragay EG 44 54 0.814 0 4 3 11

28 PERROTIN Kévin FR 36 46 0.782 0 4 3 12

29 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 28 36 0.777 0 3 2 13

30 SALEM Khaled EG 46 61 0.754 0 6 3 14

31 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 35 47 0.744 0 5 4 15

32 EMAM Ahmed EG 34 51 0.666 0 5 4 16

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


